
Mock Exams - Week One

WEEK COMMENCING :   19TH FEB 2024

Day Date
Exam Start 

Time
Duration Subject Exam Breakfast

Monday 19th Feb
09:00 1h 30m Maths (non-calculator) 8.15am Dining Hall

13:00 1h 30m Geography (Paper 1)

Tuesday 20th Feb
09:00 Comb = 1h 15m / Triple = 1h 45m Biology 8.15am Dining Hall

13:00 1h 45m History (Paper 2)

Wednesday 21st Feb
09:00 1h 45 m English Language - Component 1 8.15am Dining Hall

13:00 1h 30m Computer Science (Component 1)

Thursday 22nd Feb
09:00 1h 30m Maths (calculator) 8.15am Dining Hall

13:00 Comb = 1h 15m / Triple = 1h 45m Chemistry

Friday 23rd Feb

09:00 2h English Language - Component 2 8.15am Dining Hall

13:00
1h BTEC Enterprise

F =  1h 5m / H = 1h 20m French - Writing



Mock Exams - Week Two

WEEK COMMENCING :   26TH FEB 2024

Day Date
Exam Start 

Time
Duration Subject Exam Breakfast

Monday 26th Feb
09:00 2h English Literature 1 8.15am Dining Hall

13:00 1h 30m Geography (Paper 2)

Tuesday 27th Feb
09:00 1h 30m Maths (calculator) 8.15am Dining Hall

13:00 1h 45m Further Maths (Paper 1)

Wednesday 28th Feb

09:00 2h 30m English Literature 2 8.15am Dining Hall

13:00 1h 30m Y10 & Y11 Hospitality & Catering 

13:00 1h 30m Computer Science (Comp 2)

Thursday 29th Feb
09:00 Comb = 1h 15m / Triple = 1h 45m Physics 8.15am Dining Hall

13:00 French L&R: F=35m/45m   H=45m/1h French Listening & Reading 

Friday 1st Mar

09:00 1h 30m Y10 & Y11 BTEC Sport 

09:00 2h Y10 & Y11 BTEC HSC

13:00 1h 45m Further Maths (Paper 2)

13:00 1h 30m Mop ups/Clash students


